2024-2025

PLG Vorily Goskitioll Gebredule

DATE LOCATION, OPONENT & TIME DEPART
Tues11/26/24 | HOME vs Marin Christian @ 4:30pm | agriy. > ™'"°
Tues 12/03/24 HOME vs Biggs @ 6pm Qgrril\{/e 45 mins
Tues 12/10/24 AWAY @ Elk Creek @ 5:30pm 3:45pm

12/12-1214/24

Love of the Game Tourney @ East Nic

iSee Schedule

Tues 1217/24

12/19-12/21/24

L__

Arrive 45 mins.
early

Los Molinos Tournament

See Schedule

Sat 01/04/25

HOME vs Marin Christian Academy

Arrive 45 mins
early

Tues 01/07/25

AWAY @ Loyalton @ 3pm

10:30am

Arrive 45 mins

Fri 01/10/25 HOME vs Herlong @ 5:30 early
Tues 01/14/25 AWAY @ Plumas Charter @ 6pm 2:15pm

Arrive 45 mins
Tues 01/21/25 HOME vs Princeton @ 5:30pm

early

Fri 01/24/25

HOME vs Loyalton @ 4pm

Arrive 45 mins
early

Tues 01/28/25

AWAY @ Westwood @ 5:00pm

2:00pm

Thur 01/30/25

HOME vs Paradise Adventist @7pm

Arrive 45 mins
early

Tues 02/04/25

AWAY @ Princeton @ 5:30pm

4:00pm

Fri 02/07/25

HOME vs Elk Creek @ 5:30pm

Arrive 45 minS:"
early

Arrive 45 mins..

Fues-02/11/25 - HOME-vs Plumas-Charter-@-4pm-——— 25l
Wed 02/12/25 AWAY @ Paradise Adventist @ 7pm | 5:15pm
AWAY @ Herlong @ 5:30p 1:15pm

Fri 02/14/25

_____________________

*Updated/ Current as of February 10, 2025



